
Receipts will not be provided.  This is a tax invoice for GST purposes.  
Please retain when you make your payment.   

ABN 51 753 343 427 

 

 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 

I/We wish to attend on Thursday 30th October 2014 and enclose cheque made 
payable to NSW Criminal Defence Lawyers Association for $95 (by 22 Oct)/$110 (after 

22 Oct) per person. 
Full payment must accompany RSVP.  Tables of 8 – 10 people.  Full table 

RSVP’s will guarantee preferred seating. 
 
 
Full name:            
 
Chambers/Firm:            
 
Attending: 
 
1.             
 
2.             
 
3.             
 
4.             
 
5.             
 
6.             
 
7.             
 
8.             
 
9.             
 
10.             
 
Dietary requirements:           

RSVP  Friday 24th October 2014 
to :  Ryan Coleiro,  Forbes Chambers, Level 11, 185 Elizabeth Street, Sydney NSW 2000 

DX 453 Sydney 


